ALA AND JOINT COMMITTEES 2015-2016

2014-2015 ALA CD#41

2015 ALA Annual Conference

Committee Last Name First Name Term Start [Term End |Position
Accreditation Aversa Elizabeth 2012 2017|Member
Accreditation Donham Jean 2013 2017|Member
Accreditation Eden Bradford L. 2014 2018|Member
Accreditation Giesecke JoanR. 2012 2016|Member
Accreditation Holley Robert 2015 2019|Member
Accreditation Howland Joan S. 2015 2016|Chair
Accreditation Howland Joan S. 2012 2016|Member
Accreditation Neumann Laura 2012 2016 (Member (Public)
Accreditation Owens Irene 2014 2016|Member
Accreditation Roman Susan 2015 2019|Member
Accreditation Weech Terry 2014 2018|Member
Accreditation Wells Candace 2013 2017 (Member (Public)
Accreditation Williamson Vickie 2012 2016|Member (Canadian)
American Libraries Adv. Adams Helen Ruth 2015 2017|Member
American Libraries Adv. Bober Tom 2015 2017(Intern
American Libraries Adv. Cox Ernie J. 2013 2017|Member
American Libraries Adv. Cummings Lee A. 2014 2016|Intern
American Libraries Adv. Dickinson LurenE. 2015 2016|Chair
American Libraries Adv. Dickinson LurenE. 2014 2016|Member
American Libraries Adv. Dulaney Christine Korytnyk 2014 2016|Member
American Libraries Adv. Eagan Joseph M. 2015 2017{Member
American Libraries Adv. Franks Tinamarie 2015 2017|Member
American Libraries Adv. Hodge Megan 2014 2016{Member
Awards Donoso Lane Natalie Caroline 2012 2016|Member
Awards Epstein Susan Baerg 2015 2017|Member
Awards Gallego Beth 2014 2016(Member
Awards Ghouse Nikhat J. 2014 2016|Member
Awards Giambra Carolyn P. 2014 2016(Member
Awards Hess Susan G. 2015 2017|Member
Awards Hess Susan G. 2015 2016|Chair
Awards Joseph Elizabeth M. 2015 2017|Intern
Awards Kellam Lynda M. 2014 2016(Member
Awards Mangels Andrew 2015 2017|Member
Awards Peuler Mollie E. 2014 2016|Intern
Awards Ruffin Ellen Hunter 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Brooks Melissa M. 2014 2016|Intern
Chapter Relations Ferry Kristine L. 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Hanan Carol 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Hartmann Carey D. 2014 2016|Member
Chapter Relations Hayes Jillian K. 2015 2017|Intern
Chapter Relations Hunter Ben Allen 2015 2016|Chair
Chapter Relations Hunter Ben Allen 2012 2016|Member
Chapter Relations MccCall Patti 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Munoz Louis 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Robinson Kelly Marie 2014 2016|Member
Chapter Relations Sager Suzanne L. 2014 2016|Member
Chapter Relations Schmidt Susan J. 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Varga Lisa 2015 2017|Member
Chapter Relations Wolford Cathy 2014 2016|Member




Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference

Alesi
Bohrer
Bohrer
Dobbs
Hastler
Hepburn
Hogan
lamonico
Land

ALA AND JOINT COMMITTEES 2015-2016

Stacy
Clara
Clara
Aaron W.
Mary Lee
Peter

Patricia M.

Melissa
Carla M.

2015
2015
2015
2014
2012
2015
2014
2015
2014

2014-2015 ALA CD#41
2015 ALA Annual Conference

2017 Member

2016 Chair

2017 Member

2016 Member (Division Rep)
2016 Member (Division Rep)
2017 EB Member

2016 Member (Round Table Rep)
2017 Intern

2016



Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Membership Meetings
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating
Nominating

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

OITP Adv.

Bliss
Bliss
Bramlett
Buell
Dobbs
Hall

Ho
Kennedy
Manzo
Miller
Nye
Roalkvam
Vella
Wee

Angell
Camino
Chavez
Kramarz
Lundquist
Marlin
McKenzie
Miller
Mosley
Mosley
Robinson
Santiful
Ballard
Figueroa
Hu
Johnson
King
Latalladi
Neal
Paustenbaugh
Schottlaender
Adamich
Bosco
Cyr
Dobbs
Dodes
Gall
Gonzalez
Huffine
Kucsma
Lee

ALA AND JOINT COMMITTEES 2015-2016

Laurel M.
Laurel M.
Rebecca
Elissia

Aaron W.
Elaine Faye
Dora
Christopher
Robert
Arthur Francis
Valerie
Donald L.
Tinamarie
Sandy

TO BE FILLED
TO BE FILLED
Katelyn Mary
Holly
Monica
Nadine

Heidi

Mike L.
Krista R.
Karen E.
Derek

Derek

Kelly Marie
Stephanie
Susan D.
Manuel
Sharon
Joquetta Lynn
David Lee
Portia Eileen
Larry P.
Jennifer F.
Brian E. C.
Thomas
Carla

Cheryl
Aaron W.
Michael
Lizzie
Lissette lluminada
Richard L.
Jason P.
Daniel R.

2014
2013
2015
2015
2013
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2012
2015
2015
2012
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2014

2016 Chair
2017 Member
2017 Intern
2017 Member
2017 Member

2014-2015 ALA CD#41

2015 ALA Annual Conference

2016 Member (Student Rep)

2016 Member
2017 Member
2016 Intern

2016 Member
2016 Member

2016 Member (United for Libraries Rep)

2016 Member
2016 Member

2017 Member (ERT Rep)
2017 Member (LSSIRT Rep)

2016 Member
2017 Member
2017 Member
2017 Intern

2017 Member
2016 Member
2016 Member
2017 Member
2016 Chair

2016 Member
2016 Intern

2017 Member
2015 Member
2015 Member
2015 Member
2015 Member
2015 Member
2015 Member
2015 Chair

2015 Member
2015 Member
2017 Member
2016 Member
2016 Member
2016 Member
2017 Member
2017 Intern

2016 Intern

2016 Member
2016 Member
2016 Cember



OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.
OLOS Adv.

Baumann
Cronkhite
Daniel
Keeton
Laughlin
Lee

Lee

Leif
Marrall
Rosalia
Terrile

ALA AND JOINT COMMITTEES 2015-2016

Nancy L.
Jane
Heidi M.
Kimberly Mieshia Dionne
Amy
Mimi
Mimi
Sam
Rebecca
Kerri
Vikki

2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015

2016 Member
2017 Member
2017 Member
2016 Member
2017 Intern

2016 Chair

2016 Member
2016 Member
2016 Intern

2017 Member
2017 Member

2014-2015 ALA CD#41
2015 ALA Annual Conference






2014-2015 ALA CD#41
ALA AND JOINT COMMITTEES 2015-2016 2015 ALA Annual Conference



	Proposed and Continuing

