Committee	Last Name	First Name	Term Start	Term End	Position
Accreditation	Aversa	Elizabeth	2012	2017	Member
Accreditation	Donham	Jean	2013		Member
Accreditation	Eden	Bradford L.	2014		Member
Accreditation	Giesecke	Joan R.	2012		Member
Accreditation	Holley	Robert	2015	2019	Member
Accreditation	Howland	Joan S.	2015		Chair
Accreditation	Howland	Joan S.	2012		Member
Accreditation	Neumann	Laura	2012	2016	Member (Public)
Accreditation	Owens	Irene	2014		Member
Accreditation	Roman	Susan	2015		Member
Accreditation	Weech	Terry	2014		Member
Accreditation	Wells	Candace	2013		Member (Public)
Accreditation	Williamson	Vickie	2012		Member (Canadian)
Adv.	Adams	Helen Ruth	2015		Member
Adv.	Bober	Tom	2015		Intern
Adv.	Сох	Ernie J.	2013		Member
Adv.	Cummings	Lee A.	2014	_	Intern
Adv.	Dickinson	Luren E.	2015		Chair
Adv.	Dickinson	Luren E.	2014		Member
Adv.	Dulaney	Christine Korytnyk	2014		Member
Adv.	Eagan	Joseph M.	2015		Member
Adv.	Franks	Tinamarie	2015		Member
Adv.	Hodge	Megan	2014		Member
Awards	Donoso Lane	Natalie Caroline	2012		Member
Awards	Epstein	Susan Baerg	2015		Member
Awards	Gallego	Beth	2014		Member
Awards	Ghouse	Nikhat J.	2014		Member
Awards	Giambra	Carolyn P.	2014		Member
Awards	Hess	Susan G.	2015		Member
Awards	Hess	Susan G.	2015		Chair
Awards	Joseph	Elizabeth M.	2015		Intern
Awards	Kellam	Lynda M.	2014		Member
Awards	Mangels	Andrew	2015		Member
Awards	Peuler	Mollie E.	2014		Intern
Awards	Ruffin	Ellen Hunter	2015		Member
Chapter Relations	Brooks	Melissa M.	2014		Intern
Chapter Relations	Ferry	Kristine L.	2015		Member
Chapter Relations	Hanan	Carol	2015		Member
Chapter Relations	Hartmann	Carey D.	2013		Member
Chapter Relations	Hayes	Jillian K.	2015		Intern
Chapter Relations	Hunter	Ben Allen	2015		Chair
Chapter Relations	Hunter	Ben Allen	2013		Member
Chapter Relations	McCall	Patti	2015		Member
Chapter Relations	Munoz	Louis	2015		Member
Chapter Relations	Robinson	Kelly Marie	2013		Member
Chapter Relations	Sager	Suzanne L.	2014		Member
Chapter Relations	Schmidt	Susan J.	2014		Member
Chapter Relations	Varga	Lisa	2015		Member
Chapter Relations	Wolford	Cathy	2013		Member
onapter izerations	Wolford	Catrry	2014	2010	MICHINEL

1

Conference	Alesi	Stacy	2015	2017 Member
Conference	Bohrer	Clara	2015	2016 Chair
Conference	Bohrer	Clara	2015	2017 Member
Conference	Dobbs	Aaron W.	2014	2016 Member (Division Rep)
Conference	Hastler	Mary Lee	2012	2016 Member (Division Rep)
Conference	Hepburn	Peter	2015	2017 EB Member
Conference	Hogan	Patricia M.	2014	2016 Member (Round Table Rep)
Conference	lamonico	Melissa	2015	2017 Intern
Conference	Land	Carla M.	2014	2016

Membership	Bliss	Laurel M.	2014	2016 Chair
Membership	Bliss	Laurel M.	2013	2017 Member
Membership	Bramlett	Rebecca	2015	2017 Intern
Membership	Buell	Elissia	2015	2017 Member
Membership	Dobbs	Aaron W.	2013	2017 Member
Membership	Hall	Elaine Faye	2013	2016 Member (Student Rep)
Membership	Но	Dora	2014	2016 Member (Student Kep)
·	Kennedy	Christopher	2014	2017 Member
Membership Membership	•	Robert		
Membership Membership	Manzo Miller	Arthur Francis	2014 2014	2016 Intern
Membership				2016 Member
Membership	Nye	Valerie	2014	2016 Member
Membership	Roalkvam	Donald L.	2012	2016 Member (United for Libraries Rep)
Membership	Vella	Tinamarie	2014	2016 Member
Membership	Wee	Sandy	2012	2016 Member
Membership		TO BE FILLED	2015	2017 Member (ERT Rep)
Membership		TO BE FILLED	2015	2017 Member (LSSIRT Rep)
Membership Meetings	Angell	Katelyn Mary	2012	2016 Member
Membership Meetings	Camino	Holly	2015	2017 Member
Membership Meetings	Chavez	Monica	2015	2017 Member
Membership Meetings	Kramarz	Nadine	2015	2017 Intern
Membership Meetings	Lundquist	Heidi	2015	2017 Member
Membership Meetings	Marlin	Mike L.	2014	2016 Member
Membership Meetings	McKenzie	Krista R.	2014	2016 Member
Membership Meetings	Miller	Karen E.	2015	2017 Member
Membership Meetings	Mosley	Derek	2015	2016 Chair
Membership Meetings	Mosley	Derek	2014	2016 Member
Membership Meetings	Robinson	Kelly Marie	2014	2016 Intern
Membership Meetings	Santiful	Stephanie	2015	2017 Member
Nominating	Ballard	Susan D.	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	Figueroa	Manuel	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	Hu	Sharon	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	Johnson	Joquetta Lynn	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	King	David Lee	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	Latalladi	Portia Eileen	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	Neal	Larry P.	2014	2015 Chair
Nominating	Paustenbaugh	Jennifer F.	2014	2015 Member
Nominating	Schottlaender	Brian E. C.	2014	2015 Member
OITP Adv.	Adamich	Thomas	2015	2017 Member
OITP Adv.	Bosco	Carla	2013	2016 Member
OITP Adv.		Cheryl	2014	2016 Member
	Cyr	•		
OITP Adv.	Dobbs	Aaron W.	2014	2016 Member
OITP Adv.	Dodes	Michael	2015	2017 Member
OITP Adv.	Gall	Lizzie	2015	2017 Intern
OITP Adv.	Gonzalez	Lissette Iluminada	2014	2016 Intern
OITP Adv.	Huffine	Richard L.	2014	2016 Member
OITP Adv.	Kucsma	Jason P.	2012	2016 Member
OITP Adv.	Lee	Daniel R.	2014	2016 Cember

OLOS Adv.	Baumann	Nancy L.	2014	2016 Member
OLOS Adv.	Cronkhite	Jane	2015	2017 Member
OLOS Adv.	Daniel	Heidi M.	2015	2017 Member
OLOS Adv.	Keeton	Kimberly Mieshia Dionne	2014	2016 Member
OLOS Adv.	Laughlin	Amy	2015	2017 Intern
OLOS Adv.	Lee	Mimi	2015	2016 Chair
OLOS Adv.	Lee	Mimi	2014	2016 Member
OLOS Adv.	Leif	Sam	2014	2016 Member
OLOS Adv.	Marrall	Rebecca	2015	2016 Intern
OLOS Adv.	Rosalia	Kerri	2015	2017 Member
OLOS Adv.	Terrile	Vikki	2015	2017 Member